



Industry Press Release

Date: 5/17/2023

Company: Immune IQ

Media Contact: Kathy Vincent, 310.403.8951. kathy@kathyvincent.com

Title of Press Release: American Thoracic Society Selects Immune IQ to Present Breakthrough Point-of-Care Diagnostic Technology at the 2023 Respiratory Innovation Summit

Link to Press Release: https://www.immuneiq.com/2023-05-07-ats-ris

Lead Paragraph: Immune IQ, a point-of-care diagnostic platform company, has been selected by the American Thoracic Society (ATS) to showcase its Immune Reveal[™] platform at the 2023 Respiratory Innovation Summit. Developed in collaboration with Honeywell, Immune Reveal is the first-of-its-kind point-of-care diagnostic platform. Immune Reveal integrates automatic disease screening with confirmatory testing to rapidly provide unique insights into a variety of diseases, including sepsis, heart disease, cancer, and COVID-19. Immune IQ founder and CEO, David Deetz, will present on May 20, 2023, at 11:30 am EST.